
S.No. Name of Candidate's Father's Name Caste % of Marks 
(10TH)

Admitted Category
1 KAJAL KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR SC 91.6 Gen 1
2 SONI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 86.4 Gen 2
3 NEHA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD NIRALA OBC 84.2 Gen 3
4 DIVYA KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SINGH OBC 80.4 Gen 4
5 SWETA RANI HARE KRISHNA CHOUDHARY OBC 77 Gen 5
6 RANEE KUMARI RAJENDRA RAY GEN 71.2 Gen 6
7 NEHA KUMARI DINESH PRASAD OBC 67.6 Gen 7
8 AKANSHA KUMARI RAJESH CHOUDHARY SC 64.2 Gen 8
9 HEMA KUMARI SURAJ CHAOUDHARY SC 63.6 Gen 9

10 TANUJA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR OBC 63 OBC 1
11 NISHU KUMARI CHANDRA DEEP THAKUR OBC 62 OBC 2
12 TANNU PRIYA ANIL KUMAR RAY OBC 62 OBC 3
13 RIYA RAJ UPENDRA KUMAR OBC 61.8 OBC 4
14 SWATI GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR OBC 60.4 OBC 5
15 SHALINI KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR OBC 58.4 OBC 6
16 USHA KUMARI DIWALI RAM SC 62.6 SC 1
17 KOMAL KUMARI RAJU PASWAN SC 60.8 SC 2
18 CHANDA KUMARI RAMADHAR PASWAN SC 54.8 SC 3
19 PRAMILA KUMARI RAMADHAR PASWAN SC 52.8 SC 4
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19 PRAMILA KUMARI RAMADHAR PASWAN SC 52.8 SC 4
20 AMISHA NEHA XALXO VIMAL XALXO ST 54.6 ST 1
21 DUJA KUMARI NIRANJAN RAY OBC 58.2 ST 2
22 PRAIYANKA KUMARI ANIL RAY OBC 57.6 EWS 1
23 SANDHYA KUMARI PREM KUMAR OBC 57.2 EWS 2
24 NIHARIKA LAL BAHADUR PANDEY GEN 56.8 PH
Candidates should bring Photo copy & Original Marks Sheet And Certificates (10TH Marks Sheet /Certificates, School Leaving (SLC) /College Leaving 

Certificate /TC, Caste Certificate, Aadhar card, Medical Fitness Certificate from registered Medical Practitioner( MBBS).
Note - Sr. No. 21-24 Reserve category candidates not available and these seats are allotted to candidates from as per general merit list.

Course Fees for one year - Rs 2150/- for General /OBC Candidates & Rs. 650/- for SC/ST
Above Fees / Charges and others subject to change as per the direction of the DGT, MSDE, New Delhi.The department reserve the right to discontinue/postpone /or not to start the training program in any of the trades and or increase/decrease the seating 

capacity at its discretion without assigning any reason.



S.No. Name of Candidate's Father's Name Caste % of Marks (10TH) Admitted 
Category

1 SONAL GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC 95 GEN 1
2 ANSHU KUMARI BIJENDRA YADAV OBC 89.3 GEN 2
3 SWETA ROY BASANT RAW SATHE OBC 81.7 GEN 3
4 SONALI KUMARI SOMNATH KUMAR OBC 81.7 GEN 4
5 JYOTI KUMARI MANOJ GUPTA OBC 81.7 GEN 5
6 SHWETA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR ROY GEN 77.9 GEN 6
7 PRIYANKA KUMARI LALALN SINGH GEN 76.4 GEN 7
8 AMISHA ANAND ANAND PRAKASH KESHRI OBC 76 GEN 8
9 NITU KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC 70.3 GEN 9
10 JUHI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD OBC 68.4 OBC 1
11 SUGANDHA BHARTI RAM KUMAR LAL OBC 66.2 OBC 2
12 SUJATA KUMARI KAMESHWAR ROY OBC 62.4 OBC 3
13 SAKINA FATIMA MD ILYAS ANSARI OBC 57.2 OBC 4
14 SAPANA KUMARI MUKUL THAKUR OBC 57 OBC 5
15 PUJA KUMARI JITENDRA SAW OBC 56.2 OBC 6
16 TRISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMARI SC 64.4 SC 1
17 ARCHAN KUMARI DILIP PASWAN SC 57.2 SC 2
18 SANGITA KUMARI BAIJU CHOUDHARY SC 54.1 SC 3
19 SONI KUMARI RAM BINAY PASWAN SC 50.4 SC4
20 MAMTA MISHRA YOGENDRA PATHAK Gen 65.8 ST 1
21 TANNU KUMARI MUNNA JHA Gen 63.6 ST 2
22 KUMARI AMRITA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA GEN 61.4 EWS 1
23 JUHI KUMARI UMAKANT JHA Gen 59.2 EWS 2
24 PRIYANKA DEO PRAKASH SINGH OBC 56.2 PH 1

Date-01-08-2022

CTS Admission 2022

Note - Sr. No. 20-24 Reserve category candidates not available and these seats are allotted to candidates from as per general merit list.
Candidates should bring Photo copy & Original Marks Sheet And Certificates (10TH Marks Sheet /Certificates, School Leaving (SLC) /College 

Leaving Certificate /TC, Caste Certificate, Aadhar card, Medical Fitness Certificate from registered Medical Practitioner( MBBS).
Course Fees for one year - Rs 2150/- for General /OBC Candidates & Rs. 650/- for SC/ST

Above Fees / Charges and others subject to change as per the direction of the DGT, MSDE, New Delhi.

 Admission date 03-08-2022 to 05-08-2022
Provisional First Merit List for Admission in Course CTS Trade Cosmetology (NSQF)

National Skill Training Institute for Women , Patna 800011

The department reserve the right to discontinue/postpone /or not to start the training program in any of the trades and or increase/decrease the 
seating capacity at its discretion without assigning any reason.



S.No. Name of Candidate's Father's Name Caste % of Marks 
(10TH)

Admitted Category
1 SONALGUPTA RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC 95 GEN 1
2 JIYA KUMARI TULSI KUMAR GUPTA OBC 81.7 GEN 2
3 AMISHA ANAND ANAND PRAKASH KESHRI OBC 76 GEN 3
4 ANU PRIYA RAM BABU RAI OBC 73.6 GEN 4
5 MUNIBA TASNEEM MD SHAHJAHAN GEN 68.8 GEN 5
6 JUHI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD OBC 68.4 GEN 6
7 SAVITA KUMARI LALBABU RAY OBC 63 GEN 7
8 SUJATA KUMARI KAMESHWAR ROY OBC 62.4 OBC 1
9 PREETI KUMARI JAYCHAND PRASAD SAW OBC 60.4 OBC 2

10 ARTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR OBC 58.8 OBC 3
11 SAPANA KUMARI MUKUL THAKUR OBC 57 OBC 4
12 KRITI GUPTA SATYENDER PRASAD GUPTA OBC 52.8 OBC 5
13 SUNIDHI RAJ ANIL KUMAR RAJAK SC 62.6 SC 1
14 CHITRA LEKHA KUMARI KISHORI RAJAK SC 57 SC 2
15 ANANYA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN PASWAN SC 55.8 SC 3
16 KASHMIRI SHAH MD YUNUSH GEN 55.6 ST 1
17 NUSRAT PARVEEN MD  SALAHUDDIN GEN 52.8 ST 2
18 MUSKAN RANI PRADEEP KUMAR SC 52.6 EWS 1
19 KHUSHBOO KUMARI JITENDRA SINGH OBC 51.2 EWS 2
20 NITU KUMARI HARI NARAYAN SINGH OBC 50.7 PH 1

CTS Admission 2022

The department reserve the right to discontinue/postpone /or not to start the training program in any of the trades and or increase/decrease the seating 
capacity at its discretion without assigning any reason.

Note - Sr. No. 16-20 Reserve category candidates not available and these seats are allotted to candidates from as per general merit list.

Date :01-08-2022

Provisonal Admission date 03-08-2022 to 05-08-2022

Candidates should bring Photo copy & Original Marks Sheet And Certificates (10TH Marks Sheet /Certificates, School Leaving (SLC) /College Leaving 
Certificate /TC, Caste Certificate, Aadhar card, Medical Fitness Certificate from registered Medical Practitioner( MBBS).

Course Fees for one year - Rs 2150/- for General /OBC Candidates & Rs. 650/- for SC/ST
Above Fees / Charges and others subject to change as per the direction of the DGT, MSDE, New Delhi.

National Skill Training Institute for Women , Patna 800011
Provisional First Merit List for Admission in Course CTS Trade  Fashion Design & Technology (NSQF)


